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Adı Soyadı Programı  Sınıfı Numarası Staj Tarihi 

Sema YUKARIKIR K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 5 131101008 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Nazlı Firdevs KEKİLLİOĞLU K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101002 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Cansu SELEN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101006 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Asena Hazel İMAMOĞLU  K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101011 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Cemal KILIÇ K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101019 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Mustafa TEKNEKAYA K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101022 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Burak Said AKSOY K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101024 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Hilal ÖZÇİFLİKÇİ K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101034 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Büşra KÜÇÜKOKKA K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101040 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Seyyide Nur GÜRLER K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101054 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Mehmet Deniz ÖZKAN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101055 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Ömer Faruk ÖZÇELİK K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101062 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Engin ÇELEBİ K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101065 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Sultan COŞKUN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101078 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Hatice Kübra Nur BORAN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101082 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Hilal KOCASARI K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101089 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 
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1.GRUP 

Adı Soyadı Programı  Sınıfı Numarası Staj Tarihi 

Sema YUKARIKIR K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 5 131101008 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Nazlı Firdevs KEKİLLİOĞLU K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101002 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Mustafa TEKNEKAYA K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101022 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Ömer Faruk ÖZÇELİK K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101062 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

Hilal KOCASARI K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101089 02.07.2018-
03.08.2018 

 

2.GRUP 

Adı Soyadı Programı  Sınıfı Numarası Staj Tarihi 

Asena Hazel İMAMOĞLU  K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101011 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Burak Said AKSOY K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101024 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Büşra KÜÇÜKOKKA K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101040 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Seyyide Nur GÜRLER K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101054 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Mehmet Deniz ÖZKAN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101055 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

Hatice Kübra Nur BORAN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101082 23.07.2018-
31.08.2018 

 

3.GRUP 

Adı Soyadı Programı  Sınıfı Numarası Staj Tarihi 

Cansu SELEN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101006 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Cemal KILIÇ K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101019 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Hilal ÖZÇİFLİKÇİ K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101034 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Engin ÇELEBİ K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101065 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

Sultan COŞKUN K.Ü. Vet.Fak. 4 141101078 13.08.2018-
21.09.2018 

 


